
NOTICE 

 

THE KERALA STATE CO-OPERATIVE CONSUMER’S FEDERATION 

P.B. NO.2068,GANDHI NAGAR,KOCHI-682020 

PHONE:048-2203507,1204091 

FAX: 0484-2203125 

E-MAIL: cfedhopurchase@gmail.com 

Website:www.consumerfed.net 

 

 

CFED/PhD/VISHU-EASTER SUBSIDY/ E-TENDER/2022  
10.03.2022 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

(ONLY THROUGH ELECTRONIC TENDERING SYSTEM) 

 

Consumerfed  intends to purchase Rice, Sugar, Spices, Pulses  & 

Groceries for our Vishu-Easter Subsidy Vipani 2022 through E-Tender. Tender 

Notice  and Terms & Conditions and quality specification may be downloaded 

from website www.tenderwizard.com/CFED. Suppliers possessing digital 

signatures only will be permitted to participate in E-Tender. 

 

Last date of E-Tender submission & opening : 18.03.2022 – 12.30 p.m 

 

Note: The Supplier should produce 1 kg sample of each item on or before  18.03.2022 -     

              04.p.m     at Consumerfed Head Office. 

 

 

                                                                                                                    Sd/-              

Managing Director 
To 

  Display  in Head Office Notice Board. 

  All Regional Managers for display in Notice Board and for the circulation for all Godowns- 
 


